Galveston County Kennel Club
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
L eague City, TX
Judge: Dave Nauer, Colorado Springs, CO

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, July 19, 2024

Combined FAST - 34 Entries

Premier Standard - 13 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 49 Entries
Open Standard - 4 Entries

Novice Standard - 1 Entry

Premier JIWW - 14 Entries
Master/Excellent JIWW - 54 Entries
Open JWW - 2 Entries

Novice IWW - 3 Entries

Saturday, July 20, 2024

Combined FAST - 41 Entries

Premier Standard - 19 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 63 Entries
Open Standard - 3Entries

Novice Standard - 3 Entries

Premier JIWW - 19 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 61 Entries
Open JWW - 3 Entries

Novice IWW - 5 Entries

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Combined FAST - 31 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 58 Entries
Open Standard - 5 Entries

Novice Standard - 1 Entry

Time 2 Beat - 33 Entries
Master/Excellent JIWW - 58 Entries
Open JWW - 2 Entries

Novice IWW - 4 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
80 dogs entered in this event wth 174 entries on Friday, 217 entries on Saturday, and 192
entries on Sunday for a total of 583 entries.

Perm ssi on has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under
American Kennel Club rules and regul ations.

G na Dinardo, Secretary. {mg_"
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Breed List Summary - Std/JWW

Novice Open M aster /Excellent

Herding Group

Australian Cattle Dog 0/0 0/0 1/1

Australian Shepherd 0/0 1/1 2/2

Bel gi an Mal i noi s 0/0 1/1 1/1

Bel gi an Sheepdog 0/0 0/0 3/3

Border Collie 0/0 0/0 5/5

Ger man Shepherd Dog 0/0 0/0 1/1

Penmbr oke Wl sh Cor gi 0/0 0/0 4/ 4

Pumi 0/0 1/0 1/2

Shet | and Sheepdog 0/0 0/0 2/2
Hound Group

Beagl e 0/0 0/0 5/'5

Dachshund (W rehaired) 0/0 0/0 2/2

Rhodesi an Ri dgeback 0/0 0/0 1/1
Non-Sporting Group

Bi chon Frise 0/0 0/0 1/1

Poodl e (Standard) 0/0 0/0 2/2
Other

Al'l - Aneri can 2/3 1/1 4/ 3
Sporting Group

Cocker Spani el 0/1 1/0 0/0

Ger man Shorthaired Pointer 0/0 0/0 1/1

CGol den Retriever 0/1 0/0 11/ 12

Labrador Retriever 0/0 1/0 718

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re... 0/0 0/0 2/2

Vi zsl a 0/0 0/0 2/2
Terrier Group

Anerican Staffordshire Terrier 0/0 0/1 1/0

Rat Terrier 0/0 0/0 1/1
Toy Group

Papi | | on 0/0 0/0 1/1

Poner ani an 0/0 0/0 1/1



Working Group
Cane Corso
Dober man Pi nscher

Totals

Breed List Summary - Std/JWW (cont.)

Novice Open M aster /Excellent
1/1 0/ 0 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/ 0 3/3
3/6 6/ 4 65/ 66



Running Order List
Friday, July 19, 2024
Combined FAST 20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward

24": 4 conpetitors 16": 4 conpetitors

24107 Frogg, All-American, LisaPhillips 16201 Charl ott e, Border Collie, LauraM. Hiatt
24106 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker 16103 | ndi e, Border Collifa, Linda Baulch
24105 Flint , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot 16208 Zuzu, Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot ,
24101 Gucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia L achapelle 16102 Bi rdi e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
20": 13 conpetitors 12" 2 CO”Pet itors )
20114 Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling 12101 Martin, Beagle LauraM. Hiatt
20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward 12802 Fl ash, Border Callie, LindaBauich
20302 Cor a, Golden Retriever, Natalie Wrest
20601 Mur phy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert M aster/Excellent Standard
20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
20107 JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel 24": 5 conpetitors
20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens 24107 Frogg, All-American, LisaPhillips
20104 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan 24101 Gucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20102 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan 24106 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
20202 Ruger , Doberman Pinscher, Vicky David 24105 Flint , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
20401 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker 24103 M a, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jennifer Swanzy
20113 Mussy, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
20201 Levi ,Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward 20": 21 conpetitors
) 20116 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16": 11 conpetitors 20301 Meri da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea
16103 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch 20205 W11 i e, Golden Retriever, Natalie Wrest
16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett 20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
16201 Charl ott e, Border Collie, LauraM. Hiatt 20114 Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
16104 April , Border Callie, LisaPhillips 20109 Cakl ey , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
16102 Bi rdi e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens 20202 Ruger , Doberman Pinscher, Vicky David
12801 Gemmma, Border COI"?’ Lynn Saile 20201 Levi ,Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
16208 ZUZ_U + Labrador Re_trlever, Susan Talbot 20401 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
16202 Kori , Gold_en Retrlever, Maggie Downey 20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
16301 BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett 20204 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
12802 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch 20110 Chi p! , Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett
16205 Mbon, German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips 20107 JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel
] 20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
12*: 3 C‘_’”Pet I'tors ) 20115 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
12102 Qi V! a, Beagle, LauraM. H!att 20102 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
12101 Mar.t in,Beagle, LauraM: Hiatt 20108 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
12301 Luci , Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt 20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
] 20113 Mussy, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling

8": 3 conpeti t ors 20203 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

8107 Toby, Papillon, Sharon K. Bacon 20104 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

8104 Teddy, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey

8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward 16": 11 conpetitors

16103 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
Premier Standard 16205 Mbon, German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips
16301 BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett

24": 3 conpetitors 16204 Dor m e, Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett

24107 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips 16203 1 ndy , Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
24105 Flint , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot 16202 Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
24101 Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 16201 Charl ott e, Border Collie, LauraM. Hiatt

16104 April , Border Callie, LisaPhillips
20": 4 conpetitors 16102 Bi rdi e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens

20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens 12802 Fl ash, Border Coll?e, Linda B?UICh
20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez 12801 Gemma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

20107 JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel ]
12": 6 conpetitors

12301 Luci ,Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt



Friday (cont.)

12401 Nbg, All-American, Hannah King M aster/Excellent IWW
12102 divi a, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

12201 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward 24": 7 conpetitors

12202 Spr e_e’ Border Collie, Linda l_3au|ch 24108 Ri dge, German Shorthaired Pointer, Brent Henry
12101 Martin, Beagle LauraM. Hiatt 24101 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24107 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

8": 5 conpetitors 24106 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
8105 Dotti e, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey 24105 Flint , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward 24103 M a, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jennifer Swanzy
8107 Toby, Papillon, Sharon K. Bacon 24102 Paco, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca

8203 Sal |y, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

8104 Teddy, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey 20": 24 conpetitors

. ] 20116 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
4": 1 competitor _ 20302 Cor a, Golden Retriever, Natalie Wrest
4201 Maui , Pomeranian, Diana DeMedio 20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20114 Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
Open Standard 20109 Cakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20401 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20": 2 conpetitors 20202 Rugfar , Doperman _H'n_scher, Vicky David
20601 Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, LauraLambert 20201 Levi ,Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward

20501 Saphi r a, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea 20601 Mur phy, Labrador Re_triever, L:_auraLampert
20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez

16": 1 conpetitor 20204 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett 20110 Chi p! , Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett

20107 JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel

20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
20105 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20115 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

20108 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

8": 1 conpetitor
8601 Casey, All-American, Donna Dawson

Novice Standard 20102 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20205 W/ | i e, Golden Retriever, Natalie Wrest
8": 1 conpetitor 20113 Mussy, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
8701 Ruby, All-American, Janet Yun 20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward

20203 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20104 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Premier JWW 20301 Meri da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea
24" 4 Conpet_i tors o 16": 12 conpetitors
24102 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca 16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett
24107 Fr Qgg ’ AII-Amencan,' LisaPhillips 16201 Charl ott e, Border Collie, LauraM. Hiatt
24105 Fli n_t ,Labrf'ador Retriever, Susan Talbot 16103 I ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
24101 Gucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 16205 Moon, German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips

. ] 16204 Dor m e, Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett

20": 4 conpet| tors_ ) ) ) 16203 | ndy, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens 16202 Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
20117 Jaxsorl ' Golde|_1 Rgtrleva, Belinda Rodriguez 16102 Bi rdi e, NovaScotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
20105 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scm_uaca 12801 Genma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile
20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward 16301 BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett

16104 Apri | , Border Callie, LisaPhillips

16": 3 conpetitors 12802 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16103 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16208 Z.uzu., Labrador Retr_iever, Susan_TaIbot _ ' 12": 5 conpetitors
16102 Bi rdi e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens 12301 Luci ,Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

12201 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward

12%: 3 competitors _ 12102 Qi vi a, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt
12801 Gemm Border Collie, Lynn Sqle 12202 Spree, Border Callie, LindaBaulch
12102 divia, Beagle, LaraM. Hiatt 12101 Martin,Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

12802 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch



Friday (cont.)

8": 5 conpetitors

8105 Dotti e, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8107 Toby, Papillon, Sharon K. Bacon

8203 Sal |y, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

8104 Teddy, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Maui , Pomeranian, Diana DeMedio

Open JWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20501 Saphi ra, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

8": 1 conpetitor
8601 Casey, All-American, Donna Dawson

Novice IWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20701 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

12": 1 conpetitor
12401 Nbg, All-American, Hannah King

8": 1 conpetitor
8701 Ruby, All-American, Janet Yun



Running Order List
Saturday, July 20, 2024

Combined FAST

24"

24107
24106
24105
24102
24101

20":

20114
20101
20117
20112
20111
20107
20106
20105
20104
20102
20202
20401
20801
20113
20201

16":

16103
16104
16206
16209
16102
12801
16201
16401
16801
16402
12802
16205
16601

12":

12102
12501
12101
12301

8":

8107
8104
8102
8201

5 conpetitors

Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
Fl i nt , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

15 conpetitors

Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
Fi ref | y, Labrador Retriever, Mary MacCallum
Maggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel

Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca

Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Ruger , Doberman Pinscher, Vicky David

Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
Rho, Cane Corso, Sandra Shaner

Mussy , Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling

Levi , Belgian Malinais, Karol L. Woodward

13 conpetitors

| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips
Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
T. J. , Labrador Retriever, LauraM. Lambert

Bi r di e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens

Germma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

Charl ot t e , Border Collie, LauraM. Hiatt

St or ny , Australian Shepherd, Denise Baden

Bi ndi , All-American, Debbie Milks

Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

Moon , German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips

St eel y, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

4 conpetitors

A ivia,Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

Kal ea, Cocker Spaniel, Makenzie McGuire
Mar ti n, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

Luci , Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

4 conpetitors

Toby , Papillon, Sharon K. Bacon

Teddy , Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey
Fi r e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward

Premier Standard

24": 4 conpetitors

24105 Fl i nt , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
24102 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24107 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

24101 cCucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

20": 6 conpetitors

20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
20118 Fi ona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann

20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez

20111 Mhggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward

20105 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

16": 5 conpetitors

16103 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16208 Zuzu, Labrador Retriever, Susan Tabot

16206 Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

16102 Bi rdi e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
16101 Shazanl , Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler

12": 3 conpetitors

12801 Genma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile
12102 divi a, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt
12802 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

8": 1 conpetitor
8107 Toby, Papillon, Sharon K. Bacon

M aster /Excellent Standard

24": 8 conpetitors

24108 Ri dge, German Shorthaired Pointer, Brent Henry
24101 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24107 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

24106 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24105 Fl i nt , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot

24104 Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave
24103 M a, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jennifer Swanzy
24102 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20": 24 conpetitors

20116 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20114 Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
20109 Cakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20401 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20301 Meri da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea
20202 Ruger , Doberman Pinscher, Vicky David
20201 Levi ,Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20204 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20118 Fi ona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann

20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
20112 Firefly, Labrador Retriever, Mary MacCalum
20111 Mhggi e, All-American, Ana Carey



Saturday (cont.)

20110 Chi p! , Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett 12": 1 conpetitor

20107 JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel 12501 Kal ea, Cocker Spaniel, Makenzie McGuire
20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
20113 Mussy, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling

20105 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20115 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams ]
20203 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 20": 1 conpetitor

20102 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan 20801 Rho, Cane Corso, Sandra Shaner
20108 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish ]

20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward 16": 1 conpetitor

20104 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan 16801 Bi ndi , All-American, Debbie Milks

Novice Standard

8": 1 conpetitor

16": 14 conpetitors )
8701 Ruby, All-American, Janet Yun

16103 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16205 Mbon, German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips

16201 Charl ott e, Border Collie, LauraM. Hiatt Premier IWW
16402 Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
16209 T.J. , Labrador Retriever, LauraM. Lambert 24": 4 conpetitors
16401 Storny, Austrdian Shepherd, Denise Baden 24105 Flint , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
16206 Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser 24102 Paco, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
16204 Dor m e, Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett 24107 Er ogé All-American, Lisa Phillips
16203 | .ndy., Labrador Retr_lever, Susan_Shea ) ) 24101 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
16102 Bi rdi e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
16101 Shazanl , Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler 20": 6 conpetitors
12802 Fl ash, Border Coll!e, Linda B?UICh 20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
12801 Gemm Border Coll!e, L_ynn S?'I_e 20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
16104 Apri | , Border Callie, LisaPhillips 20111 Maggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

. ] 20107 JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel
1226 Cowet rtors ) 20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
12301 Luci ,Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt 20105 Zoe, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
12401 Nbg, All-American, Hannah King
12102 divi a, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt 16": 6 conpetitors
12201 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog Karol L. Woodward 16201 Charl ott e, Border Collie, LauraM. Hiatt
12202 Spree, Border Callie, LindaBaulch 16103 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12101 Martin, Beagle LauraM. Hiatt 16208 Zuzu, Labrador Retriever, Susan Tabot
16206 Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

8": 9 conpetitors 16102 Bi rdi e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
8105 Dotti e, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey 16101 Shazam , Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler

8102 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen

8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward 12": 3 conpetitors

8107 Toby, Papillon, Sharon K. Bacon 12301 Luci , Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

8106 Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel 12802 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

8103 Rex, Bichon Frise, Constance Vernon 12101 Martin, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

8202 Roneo, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt
8104 Teddy, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey

8101 Ember , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen M aster/Excellent JIWW

4": 2 conpetitors 24": 8 conpetitors

4201 Maui , Pomeranian, Diana DeMedio 24108 Ri dge, German Shorthaired Pointer, Brent Henry
4801 Poppet , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel 24101 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

24107 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips
24106 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker

Open Standard 24105 Fl i nt , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
] 24104 Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20": 1 conpetitor 24103 M a, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jennifer Swanzy
20501 Saphi ra, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea 24102 Paco, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca
16": 1 conpetitor ) ) 20": 24 conpetitors
16601 Steely, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser 20116 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams



Saturday (cont.)

20114 Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
20109 Cakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20201 Levi ,Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20401 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20202 Ruger , Doberman Pinscher, Vicky David
20204 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20118 Fi ona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann

20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
20112 Firefly, Labrador Retriever, Mary MacCalum
20111 Mhggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

20110 Chi p! , Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett
20107 JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel

20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
20105 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20108 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20115 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20113 Mussy, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
20203 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20102 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20104 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

20301 Meri da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea

16": 13 conpetitors

16205 Mbon, German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips
16103 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16209 T.J. , Labrador Retriever, LauraM. Lambert
16201 Charl ott e, Border Collie, LauraM. Hiatt
16206 Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
16204 Dor m e, Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett
16203 | ndy, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
16102 Birdi e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
16101 Shazanl , Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler

12802 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12801 Genma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

16104 April , Border Callie, LisaPhillips

16601 Steely, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

12": 5 conpetitors

12301 Luci ,Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

12201 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
12102 divi a,Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

12202 Spr ee, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12101 Martin, Beagle LauraM. Hiatt

8": 9 conpetitors

8104 Teddy, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey
8102 Fi re, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8107 Toby, Papillon, Sharon K. Bacon

8106 Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8105 Dotti e, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey
8103 Rex, Bichon Frise, Constance Vernon

8101 Enber , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8202 Roneo, Beagle, LauraM. Hiatt

4": 2 conpetitors
4801 Poppet , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

-10-

4201 Maui , Pomeranian, Diana DeMedio

Open JWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20501 Saphi ra, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

16": 2 conpetitors
16402 Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
16401 Stor my, Australian Shepherd, Denise Baden

Novice IWW

20": 2 conpetitors
20801 Rho, Cane Corso, Sandra Shaner
20701 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

16": 1 conpetitor
16801 Bi ndi , All-American, Debbie Milks

12": 1 conpetitor
12501 Kal ea, Cocker Spaniel, Makenzie McGuire

8": 1 conpetitor
8701 Ruby, All-American, Janet Yun



Running Order List
Sunday, July 21, 2024

Combined FAST

24": 4 conpetitors

24101 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24102 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24105 Fl i nt , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
24106 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker

20":

20201
20113
20302
20202
20601
20401
20801
20102
20106

14 conpetitors
Levi , Belgian Malinais, Karol L. Woodward
Mussy , Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
Cor a, Golden Retriever, Natalie Wrest
Ruger , Doberman Pinscher, Vicky David
Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
Rho, Cane Corso, Sandra Shaner
Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
20112 Firefly, Labrador Retriever, Mary MacCallum
20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
20105 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca
20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20114 Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling

16":

16103
16301
16206
16402
16102
16207
12802
16501
16601

9 conpetitors
| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
BaBa , Pumi, Linda Barrett
Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
Bi r di e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
Bex, Border Callie, Sarah Slaughter
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett
St eel y, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser

12": 1 conpetitor
12501 Kal ea, Cocker Spaniel, Makenzie McGuire

8": 3 conpetitors

8102 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8104 Teddy, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward

M aster /Excellent Standard

24"

24108
24107
24101
24106
24105
24104
24103
24102

8 conpetitors
Ri dge, German Shorthaired Pointer, Brent Henry
Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
Fl i nt , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave
M a, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jennifer Swanzy
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20": 25 conpetitors
20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
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20114
20109
20301
20401
20116
20204

Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
Cakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
Mer i da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea
Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
Bounce , Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20202 Ruger , Doberman Pinscher, Vicky David
20201 Levi ,Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20205 W/ I i e, Golden Retriever, Natalie Wrest
20118 Fi ona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann

20117 Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
20112 Firefly, Labrador Retriever, Mary MacCalum
20110 Chi p! , Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett
20107 JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel

20106 Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
20105 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20102 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20115 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20108 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20203 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20113 Mussy, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
20101 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
16207 Bex, Border Collie, Sarah Slaughter

20104 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

16":

16205
16103
16402
16401
16301
16206
16204
16203
16202
16102
12802

14 conpetitors
Moon , German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips
| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
St or ny , Australian Shepherd, Denise Baden
BaBa , Pumi, Linda Barrett
Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
Dor mi e, Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett
I ndy , Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
Bi r di e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16101 Shazanl , Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
12801 Genma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile
16104 April , Border Callie, LisaPhillips

12": 3 conpetitors

12401 Nbg, All-American, Hannah King

12201 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
12202 Spr ee, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

8": 7 conpetitors

8105 Dotti e, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey
8102 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8106 Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8103 Rex, Bichon Frise, Constance Vernon

8101 Enber , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8104 Teddy, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Poppet , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel



Open St

20":
20601
20501

16":
16601
16501

12":
12501

Sunday (cont.)

andard

2 conpetitors
Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
Saphi r a, Belgian Mdinois, Susan Shea

2 conpetitors
St eel y, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett

1 conpetitor
Kal ea, Cocker Spaniel, Makenzie McGuire

Novice Standard

20":
20801

1 conpetitor
Rho, Cane Corso, Sandra Shaner

Time 2 Beat

24"

24102
24107
24105
24101
24104

20":

20201
20701
20118
20601
20117
20115
20112
20106
20105
20104
20101
20109

16":

16501
16205
16103
16601
16207
16202
16102
16101
12801
16301
16104
16206
12802

8":
8201

5 conpetitors
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca
Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips
Fl i nt , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave

12 conpetitors
Levi , Belgian Malinais, Karol L. Woodward
Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
Fi ona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann
Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Fi ref | y, Labrador Retriever, Mary MacCallum
Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan
Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
Gakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

13 conpetitors
Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett
Moon , German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips
| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
St eel y, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
Bex , Border Callie, Sarah Slaughter
Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
Bi r di e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
Shazam , Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
Germma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile
BaBa , Pumi, Linda Barrett
Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips
Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

3 conpetitors
Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
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8106
8102

Duchess , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
Fi r e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen

Master/Excellent JIWW

24"

24107
24101
24106
24105
24104
24103
24102

20":

20116
20302
20109
20601
20114
20103
20401
20202
20204
20201
20118
20117
20112
20110
20107
20106
20205
20105
20115
20113
20102
20108
20203
20101
16207
20104
20301

16":

16103
16501
16205
16206
16204
16203
16202
16102
16101
12802
12801
16104
16601

7 conpetitors

Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker

Fl i nt , Labrador Retriever, Susan Talbot

Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave
M a, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jennifer Swanzy
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

27 conpetitors

Bounce , Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Cor a, Golden Retriever, Natalie Wrest

Gakl ey , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
Bl ond! e, Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling
Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
Ruger , Doberman Pinscher, Vicky David
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Levi , Belgian Malinais, Karol L. Woodward
Fi ona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann
Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
Fi ref | y, Labrador Retriever, Mary MacCallum
Chi p! , Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett

JJ, Poodle (Standard), Brenda Weitzel

Nal a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
Wi e, Golden Retriever, Natalie Wrest
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca

Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Mussy , Golden Retriever, Terri Stirling

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
Bex , Border Callie, Sarah Slaughter

Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Mer i da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea

14 conpetitors

| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett

Moon , German Shepherd Dog, Lisa Phillips
Cor ky, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser
Dor m e, Labrador Retriever, Paula Prickett

I ndy , Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea

Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey

Bi r di e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Connie Owens
Shazam , Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler

Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

Germa, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips

St eel y, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Moser



Sunday (cont.)

16301 BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett

12": 2 conpetitors
12201 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
12202 Spr ee, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

8": 7 conpetitors

8105 Dotti e, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey
8102 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8106 Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8103 Rex, Bichon Frise, Constance Vernon

8104 Teddy, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Suzanne Storey
8101 Enber , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Poppet , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

Open JWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20501 Saphi ra, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

16": 1 conpetitor
16402 Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner

Novice IWW

20": 2 conpetitors
20801 Rho, Cane Corso, Sandra Shaner
20701 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

12": 2 conpetitors

12501 Kal ea, Cocker Spaniel, Makenzie McGuire
12401 Nbg, All-American, Hannah King
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